® COCKTAILS @

Phane’s Poison 16
old line vodka, basil eau-de-vie, lemon, honey

Mykonos Ruins 16
olmeca altos plata tequila, pineapple, lime, ginger, cardamom

Kaleidoscope 16

bsc shot tower gin, otto's vermouth, strawberry, rhubarb, rose, cucumber soda

Odyssey 17

bacardi ocho rum, apricot, allspice, coconut cream, lime, mint

Filoxenia 16
four roses bourbon, rakomelo, lemon, honey, walnut

Close to the Sun 17
metaxa greek brandy, fig, stonefruit, lemon, earl grey, vanilla, bubbles

Chrysalis 17

los siete misterios mezcal, cardamaro, saffron, sauternes, honey, cardamon

Top Shelf Old Fashioned MKT

please inquire for today's offering

Greek Spirits Flight 20

Tasting of Traditional Greek spirits: Ouzo, Mastiha, & Tsipouro

® SPIRIT-FREE®

Prometheus 15
seedlip garden, lyre's absinthe, cucumber, mint

Narcissus 15
seedlip notas de agave, pomegranate, orange, cranberry, hibiscus, lemon, chili




WINES BY THE GLASS @

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Matamis ‘Charilys Spumante’ 15
Drinks Like Prosecco
Epanomi, Greece

Glinavos ‘Paleokerisio, Orange Sparkling 15
Drinks Like Buttery Apple Cider
Macedonia, Greece

Kir-Yianni Akakies, Rosé¢ Sparkling 16
Amyndeon, Greece

Karanika Cuvee Speciale Extra Brut 25
Macedonia, Greece

WHITES

Paterianakis, Vidiano 14
Drinks Like Riesling
Crete, Greece

Avantis ‘Evia, Sauvignon Blanc 15
Evia, Greece

Galavas ‘Posta, Assyrtiko Blend 17
Drinks Between Sauvignon Blanc & Unoaked Chardonnay
Santorini, Greece

Troupis, Retsina ‘Pitys Ritinitis, Assyrtiko 17
A Style Where Assyrtiko Is Infused With Pine Resin, Drinks Like A Gin Cocktail
Pelopennese, Greece

Lion D’Or, Chardonnay 15

Macedonia, Greece




ROSE

Dio Fili 15
Drinks Like Provence Rose, But Made With Greek Varietals
Siatista, Greece

Hoof & Lur 15

Spontaneous Fermentation & Skin-Contact, Notes of Blood Orange
Peloponnese, Greece

Nico Lazaridi “The Black Sheep Rosé 17
Drinks Like Provence Rose, Made With Provence Varietals
Macodenia, Greece

REDS

Kokkinos, Xinomavro 15
Drinks Like Pinot Noir
Naoussa, Greece

Alpha Estate ‘Axia, Syrah-Xinomavro 14
Florina, Greece

Fragou, Cabernet Sauvignon 14
Attika, Greece

Mitravelas Estate ‘Red on Black], Agiorgitiko 15
Drinks Like Merlot
Nemea, Greece

Samartzis, Merlot & Mouhtaro 14
Viotia, Greece




BOTTLED BEERS @®

Victory Prima Pilsner

Blue Moon Belgian White Wheat Ale
Wyndridge Cider

Mythos Greek Lager

Monument City Rye 51 IPA

National Bohemian Lager

Stella Artois

White Claw Hard Seltzer
Athletic Golden Ale (Non-Alcoholic)

Corona Light




GREEK SPIRITS @©

Ouzo #12

Ouzo Barbayanni Blue Label
Ouzo Plomari
Ouzo of Chios
Tetteris Mastiha
Kleos Mastiha
Katsaros Tsipouro
Zoinos Tsipouro
Metaxa 5 Stars
Metaxa 7 Stars
Metaxa Gold Label

Metaxa Reserve

10

14
12
10
12
14
47
75



VODKA @®

44 North Huckleberry
Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Elyx

Absolut Extrakt
Belvedere

Black Fig

Chopin Potato

Grey Goose

Grey Goose LOrange
Grey Goose La Poire
Grey Goose Le Citron
Hangar 1 Buddhas Hand Citron
Ketel One

Ketel One Grapefruit & Rose
Old Line Case 1
Reyka

Stoli

Stoli Elit

Stoli Vanilla

Stoli Blueberry

Tito’s

Van Gogh Double Espresso

11
11
11
16
11
16
13
12
14
16
16
16
11
13
12
11
11
10
20
12
12
15
12




GIN @

Barr Hill

Barr Hill Tom Cat
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
BSC Shot Tower
BSC Shot Tower Barreled
Empress 1908
Ford’s

Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Nolet’s Silver
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

16
20
11
12
12
14
18
11
16
25
22
12
16



TEQUILA @

Casa del Sol Blanco
Casa del Sol Reposado
Casa del Sol Afiejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Afejo
Olmeca Altos Plata
Patron El Alto
Patron El Cielo
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

Roca Patron Reposado

17
23
36
21
23
26
60
82
25
30
12
57
43
22
27
25
35




MEZCAL®

Banhez Ensamble
Casamigos

Del Maguey Vida
El Silencio Espadin
Ilegal Joven

Siete Misterios

SUGARCANE @

Bacardi

Bacardi Reserva Ocho
Brugal Extra Dry
Canerock Spiced
Captain Morgan
Gosling’s

Mount Gay Eclipse
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Dark

Zacapa 23

13
24
14
15
18
14

10
12
10
12
10
10
11
10
10
23



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH @®

Aberfeldy 12yr 21
BenRiach 10yr Curiositas 29
Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask 42
Bowmore 12yr 30
Glenfiddich IPA 22
Glenfiddich 12yr 22
Glenfiddich 14yr American Oak 33
Glenfiddich 18yr 60
Glenmorangie 10yr 20
Glenmorangie Signet 88
Lagavulin 16yr 42
The Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask 38
The Macallan 15yr Fine Oak 62
The Macallan 18yr Sherry Cask 130
Oban 14yr 42
Royal Brackla 12yr 32
Springbank 18yr 100

BLENDED SCOTCH @

Johnnie Walker 18yr 42
Johnnie Walker Black Label 20
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 100
Johnnie Walker Green Label 30

Monkey Shoulder 14




BOURBON ®
Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden’s

Blanton’s

Bulleit

Bulleit 10yr

Colonel EH Taylor Single Barrel
Eagle Rare

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elmer T Lee

Four Roses

Four Roses 135th Anniversary

George T. Stagg

Knob Creek 9yr

Maker’s 46

Maker’s Mark

Orphan Barrel Barterhouse
Orphan Barrel Fabel & Folly
Orphan Barrel Forged Oak
Orphan Barrel Rhetoric

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr (1.5 o0z)

21

21

28

14

23

26

16

13

18

15

70

47

18

19

16

44

60

40

88

85



MORE BOURBON ®

Two James J. Riddle 18
Van Winkle Special Reserve “Lot B” 12yr (1.5 0z) 90
Van Winkle Special Reserve 20yr (1.50z) 150
Van Winkle Special Reserve 23yr (1.50z) 165
Woodford Reserve 14
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 21

RYE WHISKEY ©

Angel’s Envy 37
BSC Epoch 18
Bulleit 14
High West A Midwinter Night’s Dram 52
Orphan Barrel Scarlet Shade 82
Pikesville 21
Rittenhouse 1
Sagamore Spirit 17
Sagamore Double Oaked 21
Sazerac 11
Thomas H. Handy 65
Two James Catcher’s 19
WhistlePig 10yr 37

Woodford Reserve 16




WORLD WHISK(E)Y @

Crown Royal

Delos, Compass Box Extinct Blend (1.5 oz)
Hibiki Japanese Harmony

High West Bourye

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Old Potrero

Redbreast 12yr

Two James Johnny Smoking Gun
Westland Single Malt

Yamazaki Single Malt 12yr

16
95
35
44
12
14
30
27
17
28
52



BRANDY ©®

Baltimore Spirit Company Pechuga Pumila
Barsol Quebranta Pisco

St. George Agua Perfecta

COGNAC ®

D’ussé VSOP

Delamain Pale & Dry XO

Grand Marnier

Grand Marnier Cuvee Louis Alexandre
Paul Giraud VSOP

Pierre Ferand 1840

Rémy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

25
17
14

24
48
12
29
35
14
24
24




DESSERT @

Baklava

cinnamon walnuts, vanilla ice cream - 14

Galaktoboureko
semolina custard wrapped in flaky phyllo,
orino honey, powdered sugar, served warm -« 12

Greek Yogurt
wild cherry compote, seasonal fruit, honey drizzle - 12

Chocolate Brownie
bittersweet chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream - 12

Vanilla Ice Cream Scoop - 8

HOT DRINKS®

Illy Coffee

Hot Tea
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte




AFTER DINNER LIBATIONS®

Savoglou-Tsivolas Sea & Sun
Limnos, Greece + 9

Hexamer Spatlese Riesling
Germany - 11

Monemvasia Malvasia
Greece - 25

W & ] Graham’s 10 Yr Tawny Porto
Douro Valley, Portugal - 15

W & J Graham’s 20 Yr Tawny Porto
Douro Valley, Portugal - 20

W & J Graham’s 30 Yr Tawny Porto
Douro Valley, Portugal - 25

Lustau Fino Sherry
Spain -7

Lustau Amontillado Sherry
Spain - 7

i

3 AR
Quzo Bay

MEDITERRANEAN KOUZINA




